

2490/2018
N. No. 30/2019

Order Dated : 28/03/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both the accused are present by filing hazira.

Ld . P.O has been transferred.

Ld. Civil judge (Sr. Divn.) 1st court is in charge.

Day adjourned.

Fix 19/02/2025 for evidence.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah (I/C)