

GR 2490/2018
New GR 30-2019

Order Date :19/02/2025

Out of 02 witness 01 witness is present by filing hazirah and 01 witness is absent by filing an adjournment petition and praying for time of appearance.

Considered and allowed.

Summon issued to Witness namely, Netai Das by hand.

To 21/07/2025 for evidence.

Issue summon to CSW-2 and CSW-3 at once.

J.M. 1st Court,Uluberia.